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WARNING

ISOLATE ELECTRICITY
SUPPLY BEFORE REMOVING

THERMAL INSULATION

ELECTRIC TRACE

SP02SA

www.rmlabels.co.ukSP02SA

Warning
Always reconnect

safety chain

SP05SA

WARNING
This cylinder must be 

serviced annually

Failure to adhere to this will 
invalidate the warranty

www.rmlabels.co.ukSP05SA

PS14SA

Do not
drink

www.rmlabels.co.ukPS14SA

WS30SA

Caution
oHot water above 50 C

+
-

www.rmlabels.co.ukWS30SA

External grade

self-adhesive vinyl

labels

FA05SA

Drinking 
water

www.rmlabels.co.ukFA05SA

SP03SA

Caution
Before Altering Settings

This system has been commissioned to run efficiently 
using carefully considered settings

Alterations to these settings could invalidate the 
systems certificate of compliance

Any alterations to these settings may have an 
adverse effect on the efficiency of the system 

resulting in increased running costs and as such 
should only be undertaken in full knowledge of the 

overall system design
www.rmlabels.co.ukSP03SA

SP04SA EL23SA

This installation, or  part of it, is protected by a 
device which automatically switches off the 
supply if an earth fault develops. Test quarterly 
by pressing the button marked “T” or “Test”. The 
device should switch off the supply and should 
then be switched on to restore the supply. If the 
device does not switch off the supply when the 
button is pressed, seek expert advice.

IMPORTANT

Produced by www.rmlabels.comEL23SA

Size

75x100mm

75x100mm

75x100mm

80x55mm

80x55mm

100x75mm

100x75mm

100x75mm

80x45mm

Price

Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68

Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68

Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68

Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68

Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68

Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68

Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68

Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68

Pk 10 £2.60/Pk 100 £24.00

Code

FA05SA

PS14SA

WS30SA

SP01SA

SP02SA

SP03SA

SP04SA

SP05SA

EL23SA

Page 1

150mm

£4.40

£5.00

£5.80

£6.60

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£26.50

£18.50

£22.50

£26.50

£31.50

£37.50

£43.50

£49.50

£5.00

£5.80

£6.60

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£16.50

£18.50

£20.50

£24.50

£28.50

£34.50

£40.50

£46.50

£52.50

175mm

£5.80

£6.60

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£16.50

£18.50

£20.50

£22.50

£26.50

£31.50

£37.50

£43.50

£49.50

£55.50

£6.60

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£16.50

£18.50

£20.50

£22.50

£24.50

£28.50

£34.50

£40.50

£46.50

£52.50

£58.50

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£16.50

£18.50

£20.50

£22.50

£24.50

£26.50

£31.50

£37.50

£43.50

£49.50

£55.50

£61.50

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£16.50

£18.50

£20.50

£22.50

£24.50

£26.50

£28.50

£34.50

£40.50

£46.50

£52.50

£58.50

£64.50

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£16.50

£18.50

£20.50

£22.50

£24.50

£26.50

£28.50

£31.50

£37.50

£43.50

£49.50

£55.50

£61.50

£67.50

£12.50

£14.50

£16.50

£18.50

£20.50

£22.50

£24.50

£26.50

£28.50

£31.50

£34.50

£37.50

£43.50

£49.50

£55.50

£61.50

£67.50

£73.50

£16.50

£18.50

£20.50

£22.50

£24.50

£26.50

£28.50

£31.50

£34.50

£37.50

£40.50

£43.50

£49.50

£55.50

£61.50

£67.50

£73.50

£79.50

£20.50

£22.50

£24.50

£26.50

£28.50

£31.50

£34.50

£37.50

£40.50

£43.50

£46.50

£49.50

£55.50

£61.50

£67.50

£73.50

£79.50

£85.50

200mm 225mm 250mm 275mm 300mm 350mm 400mm 450mm

£2.50

£2.90

£3.40

£4.40

£5.00

£5.80

£6.60

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£16.50

£20.50

£24.50

£28.50

£34.50

£40.50

75mm

£2.90

£3.40

£4.40

£5.00

£5.80

£6.60

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£18.50

£22.50

£26.50

£31.50

£37.50

£43.50

100mm

£3.40

£4.40

£5.00

£5.80

£6.60

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£12.50

£14.50

£16.50

£20.50

£24.50

£28.50

£34.50

£40.50

£46.50

125mm

£2.25

£2.50

£2.90

£3.40

£4.40

£5.00

£5.80

£6.60

£7.25

£8.45

£9.40

£10.50

£14.50

£18.50

£22.50

£26.50

£31.50

£37.50

50mm

25mm

50mm

75mm

100mm

125mm

150mm

175mm

200mm

225mm

250mm

275mm

300mm

350mm

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

600mm

Size

Engraved Traffolyte Discs
42mm diameter Discs with chains: £1.50* each White/Black/White

Colours: £1.70* each (colours as listed above), Silver/Black/Gold: £2.40*each
Other sizes available, please contact us for prices  *Disc prices include 160mm chains & connectors

Mains Water
Stopcock

Flat 29Fire
Alarm

Gas
Valve

Water

1
Flat

1

For the  engraving laminates add / / / to prices below orcolour*  +20p  +50p +£1.00 +£2.00
White/Black/White prices detailed in table below

for  add / / / to prices belowsilver/black/gold*  +70p  +£1.30 +£2.30 +£4.30

Engraved Labels & Discs
*Colours available:

White/Black/White

White/Red/White

 White/Blue/White 

Black/White/Black

Red/White/Red

Blue/White/Blue

Green/White/Green

Yellow/Black/Yellow

Orange/White/Orange

Grey/White/Grey

Silver/Black/Gold

Engraved labels priced by size

with text included

ie: 50x75mm = from £2.90*

Sizes in between are priced

at the next size up

ie: 95x145mm = from £6.60*
*White/Black/White price

Available with screw holes or

a self-adhesive backing

Fixing chains

160mm long: 40p each

FLY10A

All prices
subject to VAT

Email: info@rmlabels.comTel: 01348 840 675                      
www.rmlabels.com
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All prices
subject to VAT

Email: info@rmlabels.comTel: 01348 840 675                      
www.rmlabels.com

Air Conditioning Triangles

CONTAMINATED
HAZARDOUS AIR

COLD
SUPPLY

AIR

EXHAUST
AIR

FOUL
AIR

FRESH
AIR

HOT
SUPPLY

AIR

WARM
AIR

CONDITIONED
AIR

AC001

AC005

AC002

AC006

AC003

AC007

AC004

AC008

150mm high in self adhesive vinyl

Sold in packs of 5 or 20 triangles per type

Pack of 5: £11.25/£2.25 each

Pack of 20: £43.00/£2.15 each

ADD 
YOUR 
TEXT 
HERE

ADD 
YOUR 
TEXT 
HERE

AC101

150mm high in self adhesive vinyl

Sold in packs of 5 or 20 triangles per type

Pack of 5: £12.50/£2.50 each

Pack of 20: £45.00/£2.25 each

Or choose your colour 
and add your own text

To Order:
Call: 01348 840 675

Email: info@rmlabels.com
Online at www.rmlabels.com

Payment:
Credit/debit card or bank transfer

(pro-forma invoices available on request)

R M Labels Limited, Ty Derwen, Station Road,
Letterston, Haverfordwest, SA62 5RZ, UK

Delivery Charges
All orders dispatched by courier from our UK warehouse

Mainland UK from £8.75
Scottish Borders/Lowlands from £9.95

Scottish Highlands from £15.95*
Northern Ireland from £22.50*

All prices above are for our standard courier service
 *£9.95 by Royal Mail for order values below £40 + VAT

Please contact us for Offshore & Worldwide delivery charges
Further details of our delivery charges can also be found on our website

Pipe Identification
Tapes

Pipe Markers

See our website for our full range of products
or contact us for further information
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