# **Plumbing Labels**



Code	Size	Price
FA05SA	75x100mm	Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68
PS14SA	75x100mm	Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68
WS30SA	75x100mm	Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68
SP01SA	80x55mm	Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68
SP02SA	80x55mm	Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68
SP03SA	100x75mm	Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68
SP04SA	100x75mm	Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68
SP05SA	100x75mm	Pk 8 £2.56 / Pk 56 £15.68
EL23SA	80x45mm	Pk 10 £2.60/Pk 100 £24.00



FA05SA External grade self-adhesive vinyl labels



PS14SA



WS30SA





safety chain

Warning to Use move or adjust any component of t water heater; contact the installer. is unvented water heater develops a fault, such a of hot water from the discharge pipe, switch the ter off and contact the installer.

Warning to Installer

Unvented Hot Water Storage Cylinder

b) Use only appropriate components for installations or maintenance.

Installed by:

SP04SA

#### Caution **Before Altering Settings**

This system has been commissioned to run efficiently using carefully considered settings

SP03SA

#### **IMPORTANT**

This installation, or part of it, is protected by a rins installation, or part of it, is protected by a device which automatically switches off the supply if an earth fault develops. Test quarterly by pressing the button marked "T" or "Test". The device should switch off the supply and should then be switched on to restore the supply. If the device does not switch off the supply when the button is pressed, seek expert advice

EL23SA



# **Engraved Labels & Discs**



#### Engraved Traffolyte Labels

White/Black/White prices detailed in table below

Engraved labels priced by size with text included ie: 50x75mm = from £2.90\*Sizes in between are priced at the next size up ie: 95x145mm = from £6.60\*

\*White/Black/White price

Available with screw holes or a self-adhesive backing Fixing chains 160mm long: 40p each

#### \*Colours available:

White/Black/White White/Red/White White/Blue/White Black/White/Black Red/White/Red Blue/White/Blue Green/White/Green Yellow/Black/Yellow Orange/White/Orange Grey/White/Grey Silver/Black/Gold

For the colour	r* engraving	g laminates	add +20p/	+50p/+£1.00	)/+£2.00 to	prices belo	w or for sil	ver/black/g	old* add +7	Op/+£1.30/	+£2.30/+£4.	30 to price:	s below	
Size	50mm	75mm	100mm	125mm	150mm	175mm	200mm	225mm	250mm	275mm	300mm	350mm	400mm	450mm
25mm	£2.25	£2.50	£2.90	£3.40	£4.40	£5.00	£5.80	£6.60	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£12.50	£16.50	£20.50
50mm	£2.50	£2.90	£3.40	£4.40	£5.00	£5.80	£6.60	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£14.50	£18.50	£22.50
75mm	£2.90	£3.40	£4.40	£5.00	£5.80	£6.60	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£16.50	£20.50	£24.50
100mm	£3.40	£4.40	£5.00	£5.80	£6.60	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£18.50	£22.50	£26.50
125mm	£4.40	£5.00	£5.80	£6.60	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£16.50	£20.50	£24.50	£28.50
150mm	£5.00	£5.80	£6.60	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£16.50	£18.50	£22.50	£26.50	£31.50
175mm	£5.80	£6.60	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£16.50	£18.50	£20.50	£24.50	£28.50	£34.50
200mm	£6.60	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£16.50	£18.50	£20.50	£22.50	£26.50	£31.50	£37.50
225mm	£7.25	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£16.50	£18.50	£20.50	£22.50	£24.50	£28.50	£34.50	£40.50
250mm	£8.45	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£16.50	£18.50	£20.50	£22.50	£24.50	£26.50	£31.50	£37.50	£43.50
275mm	£9.40	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£26.50	£18.50	£20.50	£22.50	£24.50	£26.50	£28.50	£34.50	£40.50	£46.50
300mm	£10.50	£12.50	£14.50	£16.50	£18.50	£20.50	£22.50	£24.50	£26.50	£28.50	£31.50	£37.50	£43.50	£49.50
350mm	£14.50	£16.50	£18.50	£20.50	£22.50	£24.50	£26.50	£28.50	£31.50	£34.50	£37.50	£43.50	£49.50	£55.50
400mm	£18.50	£20.50	£22.50	£24.50	£26.50	£28.50	£31.50	£34.50	£37.50	£40.50	£43.50	£49.50	£55.50	£61.50
450mm	£22.50	£24.50	£26.50	£28.50	£31.50	£34.50	£37.50	£40.50	£43.50	£46.50	£49.50	£55.50	£61.50	£67.50
500mm	£26.50	£28.50	£31.50	£34.50	£37.50	£40.50	£43.50	£46.50	£49.50	£52.50	£55.50	£61.50	£67.50	£73.50
550mm	£31.50	£34.50	£37.50	£40.50	£43.50	£46.50	£49.50	£52.50	£55.50	£58.50	£61.50	£67.50	£73.50	£79.50
600mm	£37.50	£40.50	£43.50	£46.50	£49.50	£52.50	£55.50	£58.50	£61.50	£64.50	£67.50	£73.50	£79.50	£85.50

#### **Engraved Traffolyte Discs**

42mm diameter Discs with chains: £1.50\* each White/Black/White Colours: £1.70\* each (colours as listed above), Silver/Black/Gold: £2.40\*each Other sizes available, please contact us for prices \*Disc prices include 160mm chains & connectors

> All prices subject to VAT

Water Flat Email: info@rmlabels.com

Tel: 01348 840 675

FLY10A

October 2023

# **Air Conditioning Triangles**

R M LABELS
Page 2

150mm high in self adhesive vinyl Sold in packs of 5 or 20 triangles per type

Pack of 5: £11.25/£2.25 each Pack of 20: £43.00/£2.15 each

















# Or choose your colour and add your own text



150mm high in self adhesive vinyl Sold in packs of 5 or 20 triangles per type Pack of 5: £12.50/£2.50 each Pack of 20: £45.00/£2.25 each

### To Order:

Call: 01348 840 675
Email: info@rmlabels.com
Online at www.rmlabels.com

# Payment:

Credit/debit card or bank transfer

(pro-forma invoices available on request)

R M Labels Limited, Ty Derwen, Station Road, Letterston, Haverfordwest, SA62 5RZ, UK

### Pipe Identification Tapes



### **Delivery Charges**

All orders dispatched by courier from our UK warehouse

Mainland UK from £8.75
Scottish Borders/Lowlands from £9.95
Scottish Highlands from £15.95\*
Northern Ireland from £22.50\*
All prices above are for our standard courier service
\*£9.95 by Royal Mail for order values below £40 + VAT

Please contact us for Offshore & Worldwide delivery charges Further details of our delivery charges can also be found on our website **Pipe Markers** 



See our website for our full range of products or contact us for further information

Tel: 01348 840 675

All prices subject to VAT **October 2023**  www.rmlabels.com Email: info@rmlabels.com